FLAME ARRESTER
MODEL 76C-UF
P A G E  2
MODEL 76C-UF
The Groth Model 76C-UF is designed to inhibit flame propagation in gas piping systems and
to protect low pressure tanks containing flammable liquids. Arresters protect low flash point
liquids from external sources of ignition providing increased fire protection and safety.
Technical Details

3 = Carbon Steel
5 = Stainless Steel
HOW TO ORDER
UF
Deflagration
Configuration
Connection
7 6 C 0U F 2 F T O— 0 6
06
08
10
16
20
24
28
02
03
04
06
08
10
12
P A G E  1 0
Housing
Housing
3 = Carbon Steel
5 = Stainless Steel
Element
5 = Stainless Steel
Connection Class
F = ASME 150#
B = DIN PN10 (only available on 8”-12”)
C = DIN PN16 (same as PN10 2”-6”)
Thermocouple Option
T = Thermocouple Type K**
X = Thermowell 1/2” FPT**
O = None
Other Options
O = No other options
Z = Additional Options
— 3 3 5— —
P A G E  1 1
Groth Corporation reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice.  //  ©2020 Groth Corporation
Reproduction without written permission is prohibited. LIT19047  //  0720